LED Edge-Lit Flat Panels
High Efficiency Series
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
Phone: 781-739-3977E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com
ASD LED Edge Lit Flat Panels High Efficiency Series are a modern cutting-edge fixture producing
110 lm/W. Our edge-lit panels measure only ½ “ thick making us one of the slimmest panels in the
marketplace today.  The main advantages of our UL and DLC LED panels are that they are
high-efficiency panels absent of hazardous materials and are maintenance-free.

WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
Phone: 781-739-3977E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com
LED EDGE-LIT PANEL ORDERING INFORMATION:
 ASD-ELP22D2235HE 2х2 22 W 3500 K 859961005612 10859961005619 021.0115 4 26.8"x26.8x9.3" 49.9 lbs
 ASD-ELP22D2240HE 2х2 22 W 4000 K 859961005438 10859961005435 021.0109 4 26.8"x26.8x9.3" 49.9 lbs
 ASD-ELP22D2250HE 2х2 22 W 5000 K 859961005445 10859961005442 021.0110 4 26.8"x26.8x9.3" 49.9 lbs
 ASD-ELP22D2735HE 2х2 27 W 3500 K 859961005629 10859961005626 021.0113 4 26.8"x26.8x9.3" 49.9 lbs
 ASD-ELP22D2740HE 2х2 27 W 4000 K 859961005452 10859961005459 021.0107 4 26.8"x26.8x9.3" 49.9 lbs
 ASD-ELP22D2750HE 2х2 27 W 5000 K 859961005469 10859961005466 021.0108 4 26.8"x26.8x9.3" 49.9 lbs
 ASD-ELP22D2765HE 2х2 27 W 6500 K 859961005636 10859961005633 021.0116 4 26.8"x26.8x9.3" 49.9 lbs
 ASD-ELP22N2735HE 2х2 27 W 3500 K 857622006145 00857622006176 021.0120 2 26.8"x26.8"x7.5" 28.4 lbs
 ASD-ELP22N2740HE 2х2 27 W 4000 K 857622006138 10857622006135 021.0121 2 26.8"x26.8"x7.5" 28.4 lbs
 ASD-ELP22N2750HE 2х2 27 W 5000 K 857622006121 00857622006169 021.0122 2 26.8"x26.8"x7.5" 28.4 lbs
 ASD-ELP22N2765HE 2х2 27 W 6500 K 857622006114 00857622006152 021.0123 2 26.8"x26.8"x7.5" 28.4 lbs
 ASD-ELP14D2735HE 1х4 27 W 3500 K 859961005643 10859961005640 021.0119 4 50.8"x14.8"x9.3" 51.4 lbs
 ASD-ELP14D2740HE 1х4 27 W 4000 K 859961005650 10859961005657 021.0117 4 50.8"x14.8"x9.3" 51.4 lbs
 ASD-ELP24D4035HE 2х4 40 W 3500 K 859961005667 10859961005664 021.0114 2 50.8"x26.8"x4.9" 50.4 lbs
 ASD-ELP24D4040HE 2х4 40 W 4000 K 859961005476 10859961005473 021.0111 2 50.8"x26.8"x4.9" 50.4 lbs
 ASD-ELP24D4050HE 2х4 40 W 5000 K 859961005483 10859961005480 021.0112 2 50.8"x26.8"x4.9" 50.4 lbs
 ASD-ELP24D4065HE 2х4 40 W 6500 K 859961005674 10859961005671 021.0118 2 50.8"x26.8"x4.9" 50.4 lbs
Model Type Watts CCT GTIN 12 GTIN 14 Product
Code
Pcs in one
Carton Carton Size Carton
Weight
LED DRIVER ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Watts GTIN 12 GTIN 14 Product
Code
Pcs in one
Carton Carton Size Carton
Weight
 ASD-BLP22D 22 W 859961005490 10859961005497 027.0104 4 12"x9.5"x5.1" 6.5 lbs
 ASD-BLP27D 27 W 859961005506 10859961005503 027.0103 4 12"x9.5"x5.1" 6.5 lbs
 ASD-BLP40D 40 W 859961005162 10859961005169 027.0101 4 12"x9.5"x5.1" 6.5 lbs
LED Edge-Lit Flat Panels
High Efficiency Series
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
Phone: 781-739-3977E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com